
2021 DIVISION 6.2 INFECTIOUS SUBSTANCES 

 PACKAGING AND SHIPPING WEBINAR SCHEDULE 

MARCH 

1. Wednesday, March 3, 2021  Tallahassee, FL  
 
2. Tuesday, March 9, 2021 Jacksonville, FL  
 
3. Thursday, March 11, 2021  Pensacola, FL  
 
4. Monday, March 15, 2021  Crestview, FL  
 
5. Wednesday, 17, 2021  Panama City, FL   
 
6. Tuesday, March 23, 2021  Ocala, FL   
 

APRIL 

 
7. Wednesday, April 7, 2021  Jacksonville, FL   
 
8. Tuesday, April 13, 2021  Daytona Beach, FL   

9. Thursday, April 15, 2021  Ft Myers, FL    
 
10. Monday, April 19, 2021  Sarasota, FL   
  
11. Wednesday, April 21, 2021  Tampa FL   
 
12. Tuesday, April 27, 2021 West Palm Beach, FL   
 

MAY 

 
13. Wednesday, May 5, 2021  West Palm Beach, FL   
 
14. Tuesday, May 11, 2021 Miami, FL  
 
15. Thursday, May 13, 2021  Tampa FL   
 
16. Monday, May 17, 2021  Orlando, FL   
 
17. Wednesday, May 19, 2021   Orlando, FL   
 
18. Tuesday, May 25, 2021 Ft. Lauderdale, FL  
 

JUNE 

 
19. Wednesday, June 2, 2021 Ft. Lauderdale, FL  
 
20. Tuesday, June 8, 2021 Doral, FL   




